DATA SHEETS
METAL ALLOY STAINLESS
STEEL
BIT METAL TYPE
KEY FEATURES:
DETAILS:
COBALT DRILL BITS ARE THE PERFECT DRILL BITS FOR METAL - AS WELL AS OTHER HARD MATERIALS
SUCH AS STAINLESS STEEL, HARDENED STEEL, CAST IRON, BRONZE, TITANIUM, AND MORE!

C075 7.5MM
C080 8.0MM
C085 8.5MM
C090 9.0MM
C095 9.5MM
C0100 10.0MM
C0105 10.5MM
C0110 11.0MM
C0115 11.5MM
C0120 12.0MM
C0125 12.5MM
C0130 13.0MM
PREPACKED
CODE DIM (MM)
NC010 1.0MM COBALT DRILL (2PCS)
NC0100 10.0MM COBALT DRILL
NC0105 10.5MM COBALT DRILL
NC0110 11.0MM COBALT DRILL
NC0115 11.5MM COBALT DRILL
NC0120 12.0MM COBALT DRILL
NC0125 12.5MM COBALT DRILL
NC0130 13.0MM COBALT DRILL
NC015 1.5MM COBALT DRILL (2PCS)
NC020 2.0MM COBALT DRILL
NC025 2.5MM COBALT DRILL
NC030 3.0MM COBALT DRILL